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JHBA . f8%5EE BT 2RGB 9282.1-2008. 1SO 6271, 1SO 2211. ASTM D 1209%fr4181t, M- 8L RITE B HRIE
B, HEHEUEILAERPEImgs ( NKHBRERE FRIEE ) K2mgRikd (1) RKLEVRBBRE &,

ZtceitREHRD ( ZKEZ 48 Lovibond Tintometer ) , T2 AFER. AEEEMEK, RESEEMO (FE ) 500 (R
®) o IZRFRESFER. L&, Ak, WM. BBF . AR, IRk, AaESEeENE,

FERARSH:

& EEE . 0-250 mg Pr/L ( thiRépsb At )
& bss. (D RS AH2150MNesslerisertb 288 ( #HEFLASOMIKLL&E, AT EENKELS H113mm )
(2 43592250 NessleriserfJtb 288 ( &N I & EHREKEIHH250mm )
& LbEE. (D AF306/P: FEHNSOMIBETFENessler®, HREBFHEIBE, 5% 5H2150Nesslerisertt B8 B &1 A
() DB 420 250mmEKMEEF Nessler®, wREBHNEIEE, S54RSS H225000Nesslerisertt 2 25E 418
& JBBAE 5T, Daylight 20002 B8R %t
0,2.5,5.0,7.5,10, 15, 20, 25, 30 mg Pt/L; 5435 5225089Nesslerisertt 28 BL & 1F M,
30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70 mg Pt/L; 5485 4225089Nesslerisertt 225251 o

¢ CAA L& (1209/1tL 68 )
¢ CAB tb&E#& (12092tL&# ) .
@ NSH [Lta#. 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90 mg Pt/L;

@ NSB tE&#: 70, 85, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 225, 250 mg Pt/L;

AF-325

AF-327

AF-328

AF-329

BiE: 020-32955999

10-250mg/L

0-70mg/L

0-70mg/L

0-250mg/L

f£E: 020-32955818

Nessleriser 2150kt 528
Daylight 200088 83 & 4t
Nessler& ( #f113mm )
NSH Lt & #&

NSB tb&#&

BIEFM

Nessleriser 1209t 558
Daylight 200088 B8 & %;
Nessler® ( J#2288mm )
1209/1 tE& &

1209/2 tb &
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Nessleriser 2250tE 222
Daylight 200088 BB & %t
Nessler® ( #£Ff£250mm )
CAA ttB#E

CAB tb&&#&
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Nessleriser 2150tE & 28
Nessleriser 2250t 28
Daylight 200088 BF 2 %t
Nessler& ( YF£113mm )
Nessler& ( HF£250mm )
CAA Lt

CAB tb&#&

NSB Lt
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Modk: SN TIBEX TR K155

AF-325

AF-329

MI3E: www.biuged.com



